
Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Date 

Fri -1/9/2023 

Mon 4/9/23 

Wed-6/9/2023 

Thurs-7/9/2023 

Fri - 8/9/2023 

Mon 11/9/23 

Wed- 13/9/2023 

Thurs- 14/9/2023 

Fri - 15/9/2023 

Mon- 18/9/2023 

Wed-20/9/2023 

Thurs-21/9/2023 

Fri - 22/9/2023 

Wed- 27/9/2023 

Thurs- 28/9/2023 

Fri- 29/9/2023 

Time 

11.00 -12.00 pm 

11.00 -12.00 pm 

11.00 -12.00 pm 

2.15-3.15 pm 

11.00 -12.00 pm 

11.00 -12.00 pm 

11.00 -12.00 pm 

2.15 -3.15 pm 

11.00-12.00 pm 

11.00-12.00 pm 

11.00-12.00 pm 

2.15-3.15 pm 

11.00-12.00 pm 

11.00 -12.00 pm 

2.15-3.15 pm 

11.00 -12.00 pm 

Department of Pathology 
PG Activity - September 2023 

Activity 
Slide Seminar 

Microteaching 

Journal Club 

Grossing 
Slide Seminar 

Microteaching 

Subject Seminar 

Grossing 

Slide Seminar 

Micro Teaching 

Journal Club 

Grossing 

Slide Seminar 

Subject Seminar 

Interdepartment 
al Activity 

PG lecture 

Topic 

MAPCON -2023 

Kidney 

Ovarian Tumors 

MAPCON -2023 

CNS & Endocrine 

Sideroblastic Anaemia 

Ca.Colon 

Cytology Slides 

Skin & MGS 

Uterus 

Haematology Slides 

Investigations of in Plasma Cell 
Dyscrasia 

Cases Discussion ( Surgery) 

Clinical Applications of Flow 
Cytometry 

Presented By 

Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi 

Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi 

Dr. Sarangi 

Dr. Sarangi 

Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi 

Dr. Mangala Nagare 

Dr. Pratik 

Dr. Sarangi 

Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi 

Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi 

Dr. Hemangi 

Dr. Sarangi 

Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi 

Dr. Sarangi 

Dr. Sarangi, Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi 

Guide 

Dr. Smita Bhide 

Dr. Mangala Nagare 

Dr. C.R. Godbole 

Dr. Rajendra Zope 

Dr. Smita Bhide 

Dr. Mangala Nagare 

Dr. Harsha Jaykar 

Dr. Rajendra Zope 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 

Dr. Mangala Nagare 

Dr. Swapnil More 

Dr. Janice Jaison 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 

Dr. Harsha Jaykar 

Dr. Rajendra Zope 

Dr. Janice Jaison 
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